Session Program

26 August 2025 to 6 September 2025

BUSSTEPP 2025

Lunch

University of Nottingham




Tuesday 26 August

Tuesday 26 August

12:30
14:00



Wednesday 27 August

Wednesday 27 August

12:30
14:00



Thursday 28 August

Thursday 28 August

12:30
14:00



Friday 29 August

Friday 29 August

12:30
14:00



Saturday 30 August

Saturday 30 August

12:30
14:00



Monday 1 September

Monday 1 September

12:30
14:00



Tuesday 2 September

Tuesday 2 September

12:30
14:00



Wednesday 3 September

Wednesday 3 September

12:30
14:00



Thursday 4 September

Thursday 4 September

12:30
14:00



Friday 5 September

Friday 5 September

12:30
14:00
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